Curriculum — Business Administration--PhD
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Compulsory Courses 45
1 Modern Teaching | D1140101001 5 125 | 15 15 95 5
Methods
2 | Academic Writing D1140701001 5 125 30 95 5
3 | Seminar in the Field of D1140202002 10 250 60 190 10
Study
4 | Seminar in the Subfield D1140202003 10 250 60 190 10
of Study
5 , ) D1140202004 10 250 60 190 10
Professor’s Assistance
6 | Research  Tools and | D1140702501 5 125 | 15 15 95 5
Methods
Elective Courses 15 375 15
1| Social Psychology for D1140302009 5 125 | 15 15 95 5
PhD Students
2 Science Management D1140202001 5 125 | 15 15 95 5
3 | Information- D1140903001 125 | 15 15 95 5
Communicative

Technologies in Teaching
/Learning and Design of




E-Courses

Course studied at other
accredited HEIs of

Georgia

Course studied at an
accredited HEI abroad

specialty subjects
(selected in accordance
with individual PhD
programs)

10

125

30

30

190

10

Other activities

125

Research Component

120

3000

1

Accomplishment of PhD
Thesis

10

20

30

30

30

Total

180

4500




